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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:15.323 +7.647 10:49:59.172 131 1:36.838 +29.162 13:11:55.315
(22)F — L TADANO 66 1:14.327 +6.651 10:51:13.499 132 1:40.076 +32.400 13:13:35.391
1 1:23.270 +15.594 9:32:32.252 67 1:13.913 +6.237 10:52:27.412 133 1:27.041 +19.365 13:15:02.432
2 1:12.321 +4.645 9:33:44.573 68 1:11.823 +4.147 10:53:39.235 134 1:26.218 +18.542 13:16:28.650
3 1:10.323 +2.647 9:34:54.896 69 1:18.481 +10.805 10:54:57.716 135 1:26.093 +18.417 13:17:54.743
4 1:08.959 +1.283 9:36:03.855 70 1:21.189 +13.513 10:56:18.905 136 1:27.252 +19.576 13:19:21.995
5 1:08.085 +0.409 9:37:11.940 71 1:16.256 +8.580  10:57:35.161 137 1:27.077 +19.401  13:20:49.072
6 1:07.846 +0.170 9:38:19.786 72 1:14.369 +6.693 10:58:49.530 138 1:23.656 +15.980 13:22:12.728
7 1:11.655 +3.979 9:39:31.441 73 1:51.711 +44.035 11:00:41.241 139 1:24.195 +16.519 13:23:36.923
8 1:07.978 +0.302 9:40:39.419 74 1:30.568 +22.892 11:02:11.809 140 1:24.051 +16.375 13:25:00.974
9 1:07.990 +0.314 9:41:47.409 75 1:18.263 +10.587 11:03:30.072 141 1:24.630 +16.954 13:26:25.604
10 1:09.015 +1.339 9:42:56.424 76 1:17.562 +9.886 11:04:47.634 142 1:23.589 +15.913 13:27:49.193
11 1:07.825 +0.149 9:44:04.249 77 1:19.774 +12.098 11:06:07.408 143 1:28.564 +20.888 13:29:17.757
12 1:07.681 +0.005 9:45:11.930 78 1:19.006 +11.330 11:07:26.414 144 1:25.047 +17.371 13:30:42.804
13 1:07.676 9:46:19.606 79 1:49.226 +41.550 11:09:15.640 145 1:25.518 +17.842 13:32:08.322
14 1:09.788 +2.112 9:47:29.394 80 1:22.987 +15.311 11:10:38.627 146 1:23.816 +16.140 13:33:32.138
15 1:08.389 +0.713 9:48:37.783 81 1:13.121 +5.445 11:11:51.748 147 1:22.371 +14.695 13:34:54.509
16 1:10.219 +2.543 9:49:48.002 82 1:13.776 +6.100 11:13:05.524 148 1:24.344 +16.668 13:36:18.853
17 1:08.826 +1.150 9:50:56.828 83 1:36.725 +29.049 11:14:42.249 149 1:22.638 +14.962 13:37:41.491
18 1:08.078 +0.402 9:52:04.906 84 1:17.882 +10.206 11:16:00.131 150 1:27.275 +19.599 13:39:08.766
19 1:32.708 +25.032 9:53:37.614 85 1:12.598 +4.922 11:17:12.729 151 1:23.911 +16.235 13:40:32.677
20 1:16.235 +8.559 9:54:53.849 86 1:12.433 +4.757 11:18:25.162 152 2:14.676 +1:07.000 13:42:47.353
21 1:10.892 +3.216 9:56:04.741 87 1:11.290 +3.614 11:19:36.452 153 1:31.373 +23.697 13:44:18.726
22 1:10.165 +2.489 9:57:14.906 88 1:12.199 +4.523 11:20:48.651 154 1:33.077 +25.401 13:45:51.803
23 1:09.948 +2.272 9:58:24.854 89 39:17.728  +38:10.052 12:00:06.379 155 1:27.410 +19.734 13:47:19.213
24 1:09.856 +2.180 9:59:34.710 90 1:42.247 +34.571 12:01:48.626 156 1:33.897 +26.221 13:48:53.110
25 1:09.639 +1.963 10:00:44.349 91 1:32.121 +24.445 12:03:20.747 157 1:26.459 +18.783 13:50:19.569
26 1:12.808 +5.132 10:01:57.157 92 1:31.130 +23.454 12:04:51.877 158 1:25.436 +17.760 13:51:45.005
27 1:12.339 +4.663 10:03:09.496 93 1:35.820 +28.144 12:06:27.697 159 1:57.212 +49.536 13:53:42.217
28 1:08.750 +1.074  10:04:18.246 94 1:29.285 +21.609  12:07:56.982 160 1:25.753 +18.077  13:55:07.970
29 1:09.801 +2.125 10:05:28.047 95 1:29.578 +21.902 12:09:26.560 161 1:23.792 +16.116 13:56:31.762
30 1:11.455 +3.779 10:06:39.502 96 1:28.556 +20.880 12:10:55.116 162 1:24.655 +16.979 13:57:56.417
31 1:13.443 +5.767  10:07:52.945 97 1:36.053 +28.377  12:12:31.169 163 1:24.069 +16.393  13:59:20.486
32 1:10.468 +2.792 10:09:03.413 98 1:25.076 +17.400 12:13:56.245 164 1:25.242 +17.566 14:00:45.728
33 1:10.540 +2.864 10:10:13.953 99 1:25.564 +17.888 12:15:21.809 165 1:33.631 +25.955 14:02:19.359
34 1:10.090 +2.414 10:11:24.043 100 1:40.260 +32.584 12:17:02.069 166 1:24.959 +17.283 14:03:44.318
35 1:13.322 +5.646 10:12:37.365 101 1:26.842 +19.166 12:18:28.911 167 1:25.045 +17.369 14:05:09.363
36 1:11.867 +4191  10:13:49.232 102 1:27.215 +19.539  12:19:56.126 168 1:23.906 +16.230  14:06:33.269
37 1:09.194 +1.518 10:14:58.426 103 4:22.893 +3:15.217 12:24:19.019 169 1:27.603 +19.927 14:08:00.872
38 1:10.917 +3.241 10:16:09.343 104 1:39.241 +31.565 12:25:58.260 170 1:23.671 +15.995 14:09:24.543
39 1:10.504 +2.828 10:17:19.847 105 1:28.764 +21.088 12:27:27.024
40 1:38.547 +30.871 10:18:58.394 106 1:30.181 +22.505 12:28:57.205
41 1:31.276 +23.600 10:20:29.670 107 2:22.146 +1:14.470 12:31:19.351
42 1:11.365 +3.689 10:21:41.035 108 1:45.583 +37.907 12:33:04.934
43 1:11.704 +4.028 10:22:52.739 109 1:42.238 +34.562 12:34:47.172
44 1:11.733 +4.057  10:24:04.472 110 1:34.474 +26.798  12:36:21.646
45 1:09.355 +1.679 10:25:13.827 111 1:32.087 +24.411 12:37:53.733
46 1:12.162 +4.486 10:26:25.989 112 1:58.940 +51.264 12:39:52.673
47 1:09.524 +1.848 10:27:35.513 113 1:34.316 +26.640 12:41:26.989
48 1:12.134 +4.458 10:28:47.647 114 1:36.132 +28.456 12:43:03.121
49 1:10.953 +3.277  10:29:58.600 115 1:32.424 +24748  12:44:35.545
50 1:11.133 +3.457 10:31:09.733 116 1:30.563 +22.887 12:46:06.108
51 1:11.784 +4.108 10:32:21.517 117 1:32.175 +24.499 12:47:38.283
52 1:10.837 +3.161 10:33:32.354 118 1:32.418 +24.742 12:49:10.701
53 1:10.740 +3.064 10:34:43.094 119 1:31.082 +23.406 12:50:41.783
54 1:10.336 +2.660 10:35:53.430 120 2:26.059 +1:18.383 12:53:07.842
55 1:09.292 +1.616 10:37:02.722 121 1:47.952 +40.276 12:54:55.794
56 1:09.147 +1.471 10:38:11.869 122 1:39.078 +31.402 12:56:34.872
57 1:10.712 +3.036  10:39:22.581 123 1:42.711 +35.035  12:38:17.583
58 1:10.892 +3.216 10:40:33.473 124 2:04.010 +56.334 13:00:21.593
59 1:11.439 +3.763 10:41:44.912 125 1:36.476 +28.800 13:01:58.069
60 1:12.236 +4.560 10:42:57.148 126 1:33.204 +25.528 13:03:31.273
61 1:41.461 +33.785 10:44:38.609 127 1:33.631 +25.955 13:05:04.904
62 1:34.426 +26.750  10:46:13.035 128 1:34.317 +26.641  13:06:39.221
63 1:16.514 +8.838 10:47:29.549 129 1:32.806 +25.130 13:08:12.027
64 1:14.300 +6.624 10:48:43.849 130 2:06.450 +58.774 13:10:18.477
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